
Waveney Valley Transport 
Simonds Coach and Travel 

Bus Route EE330 
 
 

 Metfield to Haritsmere School  To School 

Metfield B1123 Church  07.50 

Withersdale Mendham Road Cross Roads   07.54 

Mendham The Street, opposite Munnings Cottages    07.58 

Harleston Broad Street Bus Shelter  08.03 

Harleston Opposite Common Road Junction  08.05 

Needham Cross Roads of Mill Lane and Burnthouse Lane  08.08 

Brockdish Village Hall   08.12 

Dickleburgh Ipswich Road - Junction with Common Road  08.23 

Thelveton Norwich Road - Junction with New Road  08.24 

Thelveton Norwich Road - Junction with Norgate Lane  08.24 

Scole Scole Engineering  08.28 

Eye Hartismere School  08.40 

 

 

 Haritsmere School to Metfield  Return 

Eye Hartismere School  15.50 

Scole Scole Engineering  16.02 

Thelveton Norwich Road - Junction with Norgate Lane  16.06 

Thelveton Norwich Road - Junction with New Road  16.06 

Dickleburgh Ipswich Road - Junction with Common Road  16.07 

Brockdish Village Hall   16.18 

Needham Cross Roads of Mill Lane and Burnthouse Lane  16.22 

Harleston Opposite Common Road Junction  16.25 

Harleston Broad Street Bus Shelter  16.27 

Mendham The Street, opposite Munnings Cottages    16.33 

Withersdale Mendham Road Cross Roads   16.37 

Metfield B1123 Church  16.41 
 

All enquires about availability and transport costs must be directed to 

Hartismere sixth form college.  

Telephone number: 01379 870315 -  extension 240 

email: abbottp@hartismere.com. 


